Bowls North Harbour Champion of Champion Pairs

TO BE PLAYED ON: 2ND & 3RD MAY 2020

TO E	BE L	OD.	GED	A1	Г٦	ГНЕ	CEN	ITRE
		(OFFI	CE	В	Y:		

14th April 2020

Club Name:	
	-

NOTE: PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY

- Replacement players and substitutes will only be allowed in exceptional circumstances. Applications must be submitted to the Bowls North Harbour office on the official form by 12 noon on the day preceding the scheduled commencement of the event.
- Any withdrawals must be notified to the Bowls North Harbour office or the Tournament Director of the event by 12 noon on the day preceding the scheduled commencement of the event, otherwise clubs defaulting will be fined \$100.00 for non-appearance.

ENTRY FEE OF \$40.00 PER TEAM TO ACCOMPANY ENTRIES

Men's Champion of Champion Pairs:									
Men's Champions:	Skip								
	Lead	(Please print names)							
	-	(Please print names)							
Women's Champion of Champion Pairs:									
Women's Champions:	Skip								
	Lead	(Please print names)							
We,Bowling Club certify that the above players have won our Club Championship Pairs and therefore are eligible to participate in the Bowls North Harbour Champion of Champion Pairs event. We agree to abide by the Conditions of Play set down and the decisions made by Bowls North Harbour.									
By entering this event we agree to abide by the Conditions of Play set down and the decisions made by Bowls North Harbour									
BOWLS NO	ORTH HARE	BOUR INC.	GST 15-410-232						
DIRECT (Please use the f	ollowing:	AILS: Bowls North Harbour Inc A In Particulars: COC Pairs ail your form to: bowls@bowlsnc	In Reference:						
No. of Entries		@ \$40.00 per	entry =	Including GST					
On payment of this entry fee, this becomes your TAX INVOICE for GST purposes									
Signed Secretary		Date							